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
30601 AGOURA RD STE 200L Mill Group 00GR NBHD 0532
\ Property Use | [ Last Inspection |
AGOURA HILLS CA 91301 00100  SINGLE FAMILY  PJF 01-24-201
Legal Description
GROVELAND, CRANE'S LANDING PHASE | LOT 58 PB 40 PGS 82-83 ORB 4599 PG 2368
Land Lines
Use Notes . Unit Depth Loc Shp Phys Land
LL Code Front | Depth Adj Units Price Factor | Factor Factor Factor Class Val Value
1| 0100 0 0 1.00|LT 35,000.00( 0.0000 2.00 1.000 1.000 0 70,000
Total Acres 0.00 JV/Mkt[0 Total Adj JV/Mkt 70,000
Classified Acres 0 Classified JV/Mkt| 70,000 Classified Adj JV/Mkt 0
\ Sketch |
Bldg 1 Sec 1 of 1 Replacement Cost 267,708 Deprec Bldg Value 259,677 Multi Story 0
43
3E
FLA
et (2.144 sf)
19
18
18
20 (63(;5 s 20
29 -
OPF .
(28 sf)
Y 1
Building Sub Areas Building Valuation Construction Detail
Code Description Living Are | Gross Are | Eff Area || year Built 2000 | Imp Type R1 Bedrooms 3
FLA FINISHED LIVING AREA 2,144 2,144 2144 .
GAR |GARAGE FINISH 0 380 0 EﬁeCtgetArea 10261 ;g No Stories 1.00  FullBaths 2
OPF |OPEN PORCH FINISHE 0 28 0| base Rate : .
BUIIdIng RCN 267,708 Quallty Grade 670 Half Baths 0
Condition EX | wall Type 03 Heat Type 6
% Good 97.00 Foundation Fireplaces
Functional Obsol 0 8 P 0
TOTALS | 2,144 2,552 2,144 Building RCNLD 259,677 | Roof Cover 3 TypeAC 03
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2024-0303 Subject
Alternate Key 3783172 LCPA Property Record Card PRC Run: 12/6/2024 By
Parcel ID 16-22-25-0300-000-05800 Roll Year 2024  Status: A Card# 1 of 1

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Code Description Units Type Unit Price Year BIt Effect Yr RCN %Good Apr Value
Building Permits
Roll Year Permit ID Issue Date Comp Date Amount Type Description Review Date CO Date
2001 0070654 07-10-2000 04-10-2001 74,900| 0000 [SFR/1461 WHOOPING DR
Sales Information Exemptions
Instrument No Book/Page Sale Date | Instr |Q/U| Code | Vac/Imp | Sale Price Code Description Year Amount
4599 | 2368 | 03-06-2015 | WD | U M | 100
4323 (0993 | 05-01-2013 | CT u U | 110,000
2238 | 0653 12-31-2002 | WD | Q Q | 137,500
1876 | 1838 10-30-2000 | WD | Q Q | 125,300
1780 | 1123 12-15-1999 | WD | U M \ 1

Value Summary

Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value  Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu
70,000 259,677 0 329,677 51967 277710 0.00 277710 329677 321,135

Parcel Notes

LOC FROM 85 051799 FER

1780/1123 NOTE DEED LEGAL CALLED PB 41S/B PB 40

1876/1838 PHILIP PERRY & NORIBELLE RIVERA HW

2238/653 JACQUELINE GARCIA SINGLE

03 QG FROM 550 FER 012403

03X JACQUELINE GARCIA MARRIED REYMUNDO SOSA 102889 M/L FROM MANHATTAN NY

04 LOC FROM 100 FER 012604

12X RENEWAL CARD RETURNED NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDR UNABLE TO FORWARD LETTER SENT JMK 011312

12X QUESTIONNAIRE RETURNED NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED

12X FI JMK 041912

12X DENY

12X GARCIA DENIAL RETURNED NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDR UNABLE TO FWD 070312 CMD 071112

12TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 1461 WHOOPING DR GROVELAND FL 34736 8319

4323/993 CT VS JACQUELINE GARCIA AKA GARCIA-SOSA & REYMUNDO SOSA PROP SOLD TO AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES SIX
LLC

14 MAILING ADDR CHGD FROM 22917 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY MALIBU CA 90265 INFO SCANNED TO AK3456998 DW 111113
4599/2368 AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES SIX LLC TO AMH 2015-1 BORROWER LLC

4599/2368 M SALE INCL 15 PARCELS MULTI SUBS

12X FI DISCOVERY NOH VACANT WINDOW BROKEN OUT COVERED WITH PLYWOOD ONLY 1 COUCH AND 1 CHAIR BUSHES OVER GROWN
INFO RECD AK3783171 STATED HOUSE HAS BEEN VACANT SINCE NOV 2011 JMK 041912

22TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 30601 AGOURA RD STE 200L AGOURA HILLS CA 91301

23TR UNABLE TO FORWARD ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPT 30601 AGOURA RD STE 200L AGOURA HILLS CA 91301

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser
makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
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